The Advanced Radiant
Floor Panel System
BASIC USE
•	 Under concrete slabs
•	 Radiant floor hearing
•	 Sandwich slab construction
•	 Snow melt systems
•	 Retrofit & overlay applications

your local supplier.
Product Nominal
Panel
Thickness 1
Overall
Thickness 2
Average
R-value 3
Panels/
Bundle 7
Sqft/
Bundle 7
HS-R4 4 0.5” 1 3/8” 4 16 128
HS-R6 4 1.0” 1 7/8” 6 14 112
HS-R8 1.5” 2 3/8” 8 8 64
HS-R10 5,6 2.0” 2 7/8” 10 8 64
HS-R12 5,6 2.5” 3 3/8” 12 6 48
HS-R14 5,6 3.0” 3 7/8” 14 6 48
HS-R16.1 5,6,8 3.0” 3 7/8” 16.1 6 48
HS-R20 5,6 4 3/8” 5 1/4” 20 6 48 Disclaimer of Liability
References to “Logix Brands” or the “Company” mean the manufacturer selling the Products
to Owner (the “Manufacturer”) unless otherwise expressly noted. The Owner assumes
all risks as to the use of the material. As the Manufacturer has no control over installation
design and workmanship, accessory materials or application conditions, the Manufacturer